

CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION

10, SIPCOT, MADURAI BYE-PASS ROAD, KORAMPALLAM POST, TUTICORIN - 628101

Phone: 0461 - 2340084: E-Mail: sales.tuticorin@transworld-terminals.com

Transworld Terminals Private Limited - SAMO (Strategic Alliance Management Operator) of CWC CFS, Tuticorin

				in Rs.	
	IMPORT TARIFF W.E.F. 24th July				
.No.	Description	20'	40	45	
1	CFS Delivery: (CFS De-Stuffing):- Arranging movement of Laden Containers from TCT to CFS, Lift Off, Seal Opening, Supplying Labour / Fork Lift for Direct de-stuffing and loading in to the Customer's Lorry, Lift on empty containers and movement of empty containers to your nominated yard and respective Lift Off Charges	5205	7210	8000	
2	CY Delivery: (Factory De-Stuffing) :- Arranging movement of Laden Containers from TCT to CFS, Lift Off at CFS, Seal Opening, Lift on to Party's vehicle for delivery of container.	3605	5505	6200	
3	Additional Handling - Customs Examination :- Manual Handling: 100% Customs Examination (Additional Labour Charges applicable for all additional / multi handlings of packages / cartons as per type of handlings)	1000	1500	1700	
	50% Customs Examination (Additional Labour Charges applicable for all additional / multi handlings of packages / cartons as per type of handlings)	500	750	850	
	FLT & Manual Handling: (Packed Machinery Items) 100% Customs Examination (Handling De-stuffing / Re-Stuffing of Packages by FLT & Opening / Re-packing Packages)	2000	3000	3400	
4	Additional Lift On & Lift off of laden containers	1200	1800	2000	
5	GROUND RENT:				
	Ground Rent Charges for Laden Containers :- General Charges				
	Description	20'	40'	45'	
	First 3 Days	Free (Including the day of arrival)			
	4 - 10 Days	90	180	250	
	11 - 17 Days	180	360	450	
	18th - 30 Days	360	720	800	
	31st - 60 Days	720	1440	1550	
	Ground Rent Charges for Laden IMDG (Hazardous), OOG and Reefer Containers :		V - A - D - D - D - D - D - D - D - D - D		
	Description	20'	40'	45'	
	First 3 Days	Free (Including the day of arrival)			
	4 - 10 Days	135	270	375	
	11 - 17 Days	270	540	675	
	18th - 30 Days	540	1080	1200	
	31st - 60 Days	1080	2160	2325	
6	Container Survey		50 / Unit		
	Survey - Container De-Stuffing and Cargo tally	300	600	900	
7	DG Unit Surcharge & trailor halting Charges		Rs.2500 / Unit		
8	Reefer Plugging Charges - Electricity Charges	Rs.900 / Per shift (8 Hours) / Per Unit or Part Thereof			
9	Reefer - Monitoring charges	Rs.200 / Per shift (8 Hours) / Per Unit or Part Thereof			
10	Truck Entry Charges at TCT	100			
11	Weighment Charges	100 per weightment operation			
12	Container Seal Charges	20			
13	Documentation charges		150 per BL		

Note

- 1) Service Tax @ 12.36% on above tariff will be applicable additional
- 2) Pay Order/Demand Draft / Cheque to be prepared in favour of "Central Warehousing Corporation"
- 3) The above tariff is subject to change without notice.

Please Contact:

Transworld Terminals Private Limited
Strategic Alliance Management Operator of CWC CFS, Tuticorin
#10, SIPCOT, Madurai Bye-pass Road, Korampallam Post, Tuticorin - 628101

Mr.J.R.Moorthy Manager - CFS

Mobile: +91-8012371333

E-Mail: moorthy@transworld-terminals.com

Mr.A.Charles / Mr. Rajadurai Sr.Executive - Sales & Marketing

Mobile: +91-8012381333 / +91-8012381222
E-Mail: sales.tuticorin@transworld-terminals.com



CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION

10, SIPCOT, MADURAI BYE-PASS ROAD, KORAMPALLAM POST, TUTICORIN - 628101

Phone: 0461 - 2340084: E-Mail: sales.tuticorin@transworld-terminals.com

Transworld Terminals Private Limited - SAMO (Strategic Alliance Management Operator) of CWC CFS, Tuticorin

	EXPORT TARIFF V	V.E.F. 24th July 2014		
Sl.No	Container Stuffing Method	20'	40'	45'
(A).G	eneral Cargo - Export (FCL) - Merchant Haulage / Transportation			
	ing & stacking of break bulk cargo; preparation of tally sheet; arranging	Customs Examination of car	go; on wheel stuffing of o	customs cleared care
	e container, sealing with customs and CWC seals		.,	
1	Manual Handling	1750	3050	3400
2	Bagged Cargo	2125	3850	4300
3	Mechanized Handling (Partly) - upto 2.5 mts using FLT	2200	4020	4500
4	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift	2425	4600	5200
Mate. I	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		100000	
	mpty container lift on charges at the empty container depot , placer		.FS and transportation of	Customs seal loader
	ner from CFS to TCT (Tuticorin Container Terminal) is the scope of sh			
1 (B).G	eneral Cargo - Export (FCL) - CWC Haulage / Transportation: (The tar	iff is subject to change depend	ding on market conditions	and diesel price.
Unload	ing & stacking of break bulk cargo;preparation of tally sheet;arranging	Customs Examination of care	go; empty container lift on	at container depo
empty	container transportation from the container depot to CWC CFS, stuff	ing customs cleared cargo, Se	ealing with Customs & CW	C seals, and
ranspo	ortation of container to Tuticorin Container Terminal			
1	Manual Handling	5475	7900	8500
2	Bagged Cargo	5850	8700	9400
3	Mechanized Handling (Partly) - upto 2.5 mts using FLT	5925	8870	9600
4	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift	6150	9450	10300
				7-1-1
2(A).G	eneral Cargo - Export (LCL Consolidation consignments) - Merchant I	Haulage / Transportation		
Unload	ing & stacking of break bulk cargo; preparation of tally sheet; arranging	Customs Examination of car	go; on wheel stuffing of c	customs cleared care
	e container, sealing with customs and CWC seals			
1	Manual Handling	2125	3450	3950
2	Mechanized Handling (Partly) - upto 2.5 mts using FLT	2625	4350	4900
3	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift	2725	4650	5200
Note: F	impty container lift on charges at the empty container depot, placer			
	ner from CFS to TCT (Tuticorin Container Terminal) is the scope of sh		ars and transportation or	customs sear loader
1	Manual Handling	5850	0000	
1	Manual Handling	5850	0000	
		3830	8300	9050
2	Mechanized Handling (Partly) - upto 2.5 mts using FLT	6350	9200	9050 10000
3	Mechanized Handling (Partly) - upto 2.5 mts using FLT Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift			
_		6350	9200	10000
3		6350	9200	10000
3	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift	6350	9200	10000
3 3.Ware	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift housing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days	6350 6450	9200 9500	10000 10300
3 3.Ware Sl.No	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift housing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo	6350 6450	9200 9500 40'	10000 10300
3 3.Ware SI.No 1 2	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift housing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days	6350 6450 20'	9200 9500 40' Free 120	10000 10300 45'
3 3.Ware Sl.No	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift housing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival)	6350 6450	9200 9500 40' Free	10000 10300 45'
3 3.Ware Sl.No 1 2 3	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift housing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards	6350 6450 20'	9200 9500 40' Free 120	10000 10300 45'
3 3.Ware Sl.No 1 2 3	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift housing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards	6350 6450 20' 60 120	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240	10000 10300 45' 135 270
3 SI.No 1 2 3	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards chousing Ground Rent Charges Export LCL Cargo Slab days	6350 6450 20'	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240	10000 10300 45'
3.Ware Sl.No 1 2 3	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift housing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards	6350 6450 20' 60 120	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free	10000 10300 45' 135 270
3.Ware Sl.No 1 2 3	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards chousing Ground Rent Charges Export LCL Cargo Slab days	6350 6450 20' 60 120	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.7	10000 10300 45' 135 270 45'
3 3.Ware Sl.No 1 2 3 4.Ware Sl.No 1	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift housing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards housing Ground Rent Charges Export LCL Cargo Slab days First 5 Days (Including date of Arrival)	6350 6450 20' 60 120	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.7 CBM whichever is higher	10000 10300 45' 135 270 45'
3 3.Ware Sl.No 1 2 3 4.Ware Sl.No 1	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift housing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards housing Ground Rent Charges Export LCL Cargo Slab days First 5 Days (Including date of Arrival)	6350 6450 20' 60 120	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.7 CBM whichever is higher	10000 10300 45' 135 270 45' 70 PER
3.Ware Sl.No 1 2 3 4.Ware Sl.No 1 2 2 3	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift housing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards housing Ground Rent Charges Export LCL Cargo Slab days First 5 Days (Including date of Arrival) 6th - 10 Days	6350 6450 20' 60 120	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.7 CBM whichever is higher	10000 10300 45' 135 270 45' 70 PER
3 3.Ware Sl.No 1 2 3 1.Ware Sl.No 1 2 3	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards chousing Ground Rent Charges Export LCL Cargo Slab days First 5 Days (Including date of Arrival) 6th - 10 Days 11th Day Onwards	6350 6450 20' 60 120	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.7 CBM whichever is higher	10000 10300 45' 135 270 45' 70 PER
3 3.Ware Sl.No 1 2 3 4.Ware Sl.No 1 2 3	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards chousing Ground Rent Charges Export LCL Cargo Slab days First 5 Days (Including date of Arrival) 6th - 10 Days 11th Day Onwards	6350 6450 20' 60 120 20' 150	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.7 CBM whichever is higher	10000 10300 45' 135 270 45'
3.Ware SI.No 1 2 3 1.Ware SI.No 1 2 3 3 5.Lift C	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards chousing Ground Rent Charges Export LCL Cargo Slab days First 5 Days (Including date of Arrival) 6th - 10 Days 11th Day Onwards In and Lift Off Charges for Export Containers: Description	6350 6450 20' 60 120 20' 150 300 l	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.7 CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.1 CBM whichever is higher	10000 10300 45' 135 270 45' 70 PER
3.Wares Sl.No 1 2 3 4.Wares Sl.No 1 2 3 5.Lift C	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards chousing Ground Rent Charges Export LCL Cargo Slab days First 5 Days (Including date of Arrival) 6th - 10 Days 11th Day Onwards In and Lift Off Charges for Export Containers: Description Empty Containers	20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 500	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.7 CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.1 CBM whichever is higher	10000 10300 45' 135 270 45' 70 PER 740 PER
3.Ware SI.No 1 2 3 4.Ware SI.No 1 2 3 5.Lift C	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards chousing Ground Rent Charges Export LCL Cargo Slab days First 5 Days (Including date of Arrival) 6th - 10 Days 11th Day Onwards In and Lift Off Charges for Export Containers: Description	6350 6450 20' 60 120 20' 150 300 l	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.7 CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.1 CBM whichever is higher	10000 10300 45' 135 270 45' 70 PER
3.Wares Sl.No 1 2 3 1.Wares Sl.No 1 2 3 5.Lift C 5l.No 1	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards chousing Ground Rent Charges Export LCL Cargo Slab days First 5 Days (Including date of Arrival) 6th - 10 Days 11th Day Onwards In and Lift Off Charges for Export Containers: Description Empty Containers	20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 500	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.7 CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.1 CBM whichever is higher	10000 10300 45' 135 270 45' 70 PER 740 PER
3.Wares Sl.No 1 2 3 1.Wares Sl.No 1 2 3 5.Lift C 5.Lift C 1 2	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards chousing Ground Rent Charges Export LCL Cargo Slab days First 5 Days (Including date of Arrival) 6th - 10 Days 11th Day Onwards In and Lift Off Charges for Export Containers: Description Empty Containers Laden Containers	20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20'	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.: CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.1 CBM whichever is higher 40' 800 1800	10000 10300 45' 135 270 45' 70 PER 45' 40 PER
3.Wares Sl.No 1 2 3 1.Wares Sl.No 1 2 3 5.Lift C 5l.No 1 2 3	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards chousing Ground Rent Charges Export LCL Cargo Slab days First 5 Days (Including date of Arrival) 6th - 10 Days 11th Day Onwards and Lift Off Charges for Export Containers: Description Empty Containers Laden Containers Trailer to Trailer Swapping - Empty	20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20'	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.: CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.1 CBM whichever is higher 40' 800 1800 800	10000 10300 45' 45' 70 PER 45' 900 2000 900
3.Wares Sl.No 1 2 3 1.Wares Sl.No 1 2 3 5.Lift C 5l.No 1 2 3 4	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards chousing Ground Rent Charges Export LCL Cargo Slab days First 5 Days (Including date of Arrival) 6th - 10 Days 11th Day Onwards and Lift Off Charges for Export Containers: Description Empty Containers Laden Containers Trailer to Trailer Swapping - Empty	20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20'	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.: CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.1 CBM whichever is higher 40' 800 1800 800	10000 10300 45' 45' 70 PER 45' 900 2000 900
3.Wares Sl.No 1 2 3 1.Wares Sl.No 1 2 3 5.Lift C 3 4	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards chousing Ground Rent Charges Export LCL Cargo Slab days First 5 Days (Including date of Arrival) 6th - 10 Days 11th Day Onwards 11th Day Onwards m and Lift Off Charges for Export Containers: Description Empty Containers Laden Containers Trailer to Trailer Swapping - Empty Trailer to Trailer Swapping - Laden	20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20'	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.: CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.1 CBM whichever is higher 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	10000 10300 45' 45' 70 PER 45' 900 2000 900
3.Wares SI.No 1 2 3 1.Wares SI.No 1 2 3 5.Lift C 3 4 5.Lift C 5.DG U	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards chousing Ground Rent Charges Export LCL Cargo Slab days First 5 Days (Including date of Arrival) 6th - 10 Days 11th Day Onwards 11th Day Onwards m and Lift Off Charges for Export Containers: Description Empty Containers Laden Containers Trailer to Trailer Swapping - Empty Trailer to Trailer Swapping - Laden	20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20'	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.: CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.1 CBM whichever is higher 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	10000 10300 45' 45' 70 PER 45' 900 2000 900
3.Wares Sl.No 1 2 3 1.Wares Sl.No 1 2 3 5.Lift C 5.l.No 1 2 3 4 7.Addi	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards chousing Ground Rent Charges Export LCL Cargo Slab days First 5 Days (Including date of Arrival) 6th - 10 Days 11th Day Onwards and Lift Off Charges for Export Containers: Description Empty Containers Laden Containers Trailer to Trailer Swapping - Empty Trailer to Trailer Swapping - Laden Unit Surcharge:	20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20'	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.: CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.1 CBM whichever is higher 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	10000 10300 45' 45' 70 PER 45' 900 2000 900
3.Wares Sl.No 1 2 3 1.Wares Sl.No 1 2 3 5.Lift C 5.l.No 1 2 3 4 7.Addii 5l.No.	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards chousing Ground Rent Charges Export LCL Cargo Slab days First 5 Days (Including date of Arrival) 6th - 10 Days 11th Day Onwards and Lift Off Charges for Export Containers: Description Empty Containers Laden Containers Trailer to Trailer Swapping - Empty Trailer to Trailer Swapping - Laden Unit Surcharge: Description	20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20'	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs. CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.1 CBM whichever is higher 40' 800 1800 800 1800 Rs.1000 /- per unit	10000 10300 45' 45' 270 45' 70 PER 45' 900 2000 900 2000
3.Wares Sl.No 1 2 3 4.Wares Sl.No 1 2 3 5.Lift C Sl.No 1 2 3 4 7.Addi 5.l.No 1.	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo Slab days First 7 Days (Including date of Arrival) 8th - 15 Days 16th Day Onwards chousing Ground Rent Charges Export LCL Cargo Slab days First 5 Days (Including date of Arrival) 6th - 10 Days 11th Day Onwards In and Lift Off Charges for Export Containers: Description Empty Containers Laden Containers Trailer to Trailer Swapping - Empty Trailer to Trailer Swapping - Laden Unit Surcharge: Etonal Services: Description Kraft Paper Lining	20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20'	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.2 CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.1 CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.1 CBM whichever is higher 40' 800 1800 800 1800 Rs.1000 /- per unit	10000 10300 45' 45' 70 PER 7 40 PER 7 45' 900 2000 900 2000 45' 1700
3.Wares Sl.No 1 2 3 4.Wares Sl.No 1 2 3 5.Lift C 5.I.No 1 2 3 4 7.Addi 5.I.No 1 2 3 4	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo	20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20'	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.2 CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.1 CBM whichever is higher A0' 800 1800 800 1800 Rs.1000 /- per unit	10000 10300 45' 45' 270 45' 70 PER 45' 900 2000 900 2000
3.Ware SI.No 1 2 3 4.Ware SI.No 1 2 3 5.Lift C 3 4 7.Addi 5l.No 1 2 3 4 3 4 7.Addi 3.No 1 2 3 4	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo	20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20'	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs. CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs. 1 CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs. 1 CBM whichever is higher 40' 800 1800 800 1800 Rs.1000 /- per unit 40' 1500 2000 800 / Container	10000 10300 45' 45' 70 PER 7 40 PER 7 45' 900 2000 900 2000 45' 1700
3.Ware SI.No 1 2 3 4.Ware SI.No 1 2 3 5.Lift C SI.No 1 2 3 4 7.Addi SI.No. 1. 2. 3. 4.	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo	20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20'	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs. CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs. 1 CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs. 1 CBM whichever is higher 40' 800 1800 800 1800 Rs.1000 /- per unit 40' 1500 2000 800 / Container 175 / Truck	10000 10300 45' 45' 70 PER 7 40 PER 7 45' 900 2000 900 2000 45' 1700
3.Ware SI.No 1 2 3 4.Ware SI.No 1 2 3 5.Lift C SI.No 1 2 3 4 5.DG U 1.2 3.4 5.	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo	20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20'	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.: CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.: CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.: 1 CBM whichever is higher 40' 800 1800 800 1800 Rs.1000 /- per unit 40' 1500 2000 800 / Container 175 / Truck 150 / Layer	10000 10300 45' 45' 70 PER 7 40 PER 7 45' 900 2000 900 2000 45' 1700
3.Ware SI.No 1 2 3 4.Ware SI.No 1 2 3 5.Lift C SI.No 1 2 3 4 7.Addi 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo	20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20'	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.1 CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.1 CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.1 CBM whichever is higher 40' 800 1800 800 1800 Rs.1000 /- per unit 40' 1500 2000 800 / Container 175 / Truck 150 / Layer 20 / Per Seal	10000 10300 45' 45' 70 PER 7 40 PER 7 45' 900 2000 900 2000 45' 1700
3.Ware SI.No 1 2 3 4.Ware SI.No 1 2 3 5.Lift C SI.No 1 2 3 4 7.Addi SI.No. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo	20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20'	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.: CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.: CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.: 1000 800 1800 800 1800 Rs.1000 /- per unit 40' 1500 2000 800 / Container 175 / Truck 150 / Layer 20 / Per Seal 100 per weighment	10000 10300 45' 45' 70 PER 45' 900 2000 900 2000 45' 1700 2250
3.Ware SI.No 1 2 3 4.Ware SI.No 1 2 3 5.Lift C SI.No 1 2 3 4 7.Addi SI.No. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	Fully Mechanized - upto 2.5 mts using Fork Lift chousing Ground Rent Charges Export FCL Cargo	20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20' 20'	9200 9500 40' Free 120 240 40' Free PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.1 CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.1 CBM whichever is higher PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.1 CBM whichever is higher 40' 800 1800 800 1800 Rs.1000 /- per unit 40' 1500 2000 800 / Container 175 / Truck 150 / Layer 20 / Per Seal	10000 10300 45' 45' 70 PER 45' 900 2000 900 2000 45' 1700 2250



CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION

10, SIPCOT, MADURAI BYE-PASS ROAD, KORAMPALLAM POST, TUTICORIN - 628101

Phone: 0461 - 2340084: E-Mail: sales.tuticorin@transworld-terminals.com

Transworld Terminals Private Limited - SAMO (Strategic Alliance Management Operator) of CWC CFS, Tuticorin

10	Fork Lift & Crane Charges:		30%		
Sl.No.	Description	Rate			
Crane	Operations:				
1.	Loading using Crane upto 5 mts.	750 / Package or Unit			
2.	Unloading using Crane upto 5 mts.	750 / Package or Unit			
3.	Loading / Unloading using Heavy Cranes	10000 / Package or Unit			
	ft Additional Operations:				
4.	Fork Lift Charges - Pushing	300 / Unit			
11. Em	pty Buffer Yard Storage:		77.7		
Sl.No.	Slab days	20'	40'	45'	
1.	First 5 Days	10	20	25	
2.	6th to 10th Day	35	70	80	
3.	11th Day Onwards	210	420	475	
			- 20		
12. Cer	ntral Excise OnWheel Operations				
SI.No.	Slab days	20'	40'	45'	
1.	Central Excise Container on wheel inspection charges	500	500	500	
2.	Self Sealed Container Re-sealing Charges	650	650	650	
	Central Excise System Selected / Self Sealed Container - 50% Cargo		*		
3.	Rework - Manual	1000	1500	1750	
	Central Excise System Selected / Self Sealed Container - 100% Cargo	1000	1300	1750	
4.	Rework - Manual	1735	3010	3410	
	Central Excise System Selected / Self Sealed Container - 50% Cargo			3120	
5.	Rework - 3 Ton FLT	1250	2300	2600	
	Central Excise System Selected / Self Sealed Container - 100% Cargo			2000	
	Rework - 3 Ton FLT				

Note: The above rates applicable only for operations that are performed on-wheel. If any lifton/lift off, will be extra. Transportation charges from CWC CFS to Port Container Terminal will be extra.

Note:

- 1) Service Tax @ 12.36% on above tariff will be applicable additional
- 2) Pay Order/Demand Draft / Cheque to be prepared in favour of "Central Warehousing Corporation"
- 3) The above tariff is subject to change without notice.

Please Contact:

Transworld Terminals Private Limited
Strategic Alliance Management Operator of CWC CFS, Tuticorin
#10, SIPCOT, Madurai Bye-pass Road, Korampallam Post, Tuticorin - 628101

Mr.J.R.Moorthy Manager - CFS

Mobile: +91-8012371333

E-Mail: moorthy@transworld-terminals.com

Mr.A.Charles / Mr. Rajadurai Sr.Executive - Sales & Marketing

Mobile: +91-8012381333 / +91-8012381222 E-Mail: sales.tuticorin@transworld-terminals.com